Nr.

51

69

23
41

43

144

20
61

106

165

178

114

21
118

147
162

111
168

83

62

Seeland Cup 2011
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KI.

Club

La Chaux de Fonds

Cote Peseux

Bienne
Bulle

Affoltern

Carouge

Péry

Bienne
La Chaux de Fonds

Fribourg

Stalden

Studen

Kdniz

Bienne
La Lissole

Porrentruy
St. Gallen

Hongg
Stalden

Delémont

La Chaux de Fonds

1

64
33

32
17

48
49

16
9

56
41

24
25

40
57

60
37

28
21

44
53

12
13

52
45

20
29

36
61

4

Baracchi Karen

[

Verbande: STT
OSR: P.Stettler

Anz.Teiln.: 43 HO.KI.:

Baracchi Karen

Herren E

Seite 1v2

Serie 9
Beginn 12.15

Fisette Arnaud 33
2
Schwab Anja
Vauthey Nicolas
3|Vauthey Nicolas
34
4|Rabold Jorg
Rabold Jorg
Allaoua Nazim
5|Allaoua Nazim
Vezzoli Lucas 35
6
Maire Gilles
Zeciri Corinne
7
Zehnder Jonathan
36
8|Schnidrig Marcel
Schnidrig Marcel
Gerster Yves
9|Gerster Yves
Keller Tim 37
10
Niklaus Simon
Duport Olivier
11|Duport Olivier
38
12|Gerber Emile
Gerber Emile
Graf Stefan
13|Graf Stefan
39
14|Pfenninger Fabia
Pfenninger Fabian
Venetz Nicolas
15
Guyot Luc
40
16|Zeciri Valentina

Zeciri Valentina

49
1/4 57
50
1/2 61
51
1/4 58
52
1/1 63
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56

177

65
97

148

85

170

159
22

115

166

67

26

164
18

152

46

163

63
25

175

52

Seeland Cup 2011
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2

La Chaux de Fonds 3

Studen

Cote Peseux

Forward-Morges

Porrentruy

Delémont

Steffisburg

Romanel

Bienne

Koniz

Stalden

Cote Peseux

Binningen

Stalden

Bienne

Rio-Star Muttenz

Carouge
St. Gallen

Cortaillod

Bienne

Studen

La Chaux de Fonds

62
35

30
19

46
51

14
11

54
43

22
27

38
59

58
39

26
23

42
55

10
15

50
47

18
31

34
63

3a
3b

Kneuss Sébastien

17

Kneuss Sébastien

Herren E

Seite 2v2

De Caires Patrik 41
18
Blaser Loris
Bregger Julien 53
19|Bregger Julien
42
20| Thiébautgeorges
Thiébautgeorges Olivier
Moreno Kilian 1/4 59
21|Moreno Kilian
Gyger Javier 43
22
Amiguet Jean-Jacques
Phan Thanh Tam Philippe 54
23
Miller Silvan
44
24|Schnidrig Marco
Schnidrig Marco
De Almeida Oliveira Gerson 12 62
25|De Almeida Oliveira Gerson
Boder Peter 45
26
Bregy Silvan
Colamartino Mauro 55
27
Bauer Fabrice Joel
46
28|Manco Mike
Manco Mike
Leu Thomas 1/4 60
29|Leu Thomas
47
30|Diep Kim-Long
Diep Kim-Long
Végeli Philippe 56
31
Akenuwa Osazuwa Presley
48
32|Baracchi Manon

Baracchi Manon

Rangliste
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